

PURCHASE ORDER

ORIGINAL



EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA,
 REWARI, HARYANA, DHARUHERA - 123106
 HARYANA, INDIA
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,
 Email : office.gurgaon@aiemdet.com

Order Date 08-FEB-2022 **Order No.** CM/21-22/107
Type Consumables
Terms of Purchase F.O.R DESTINATION
Insurance INCLUSIVE
Terms Of Payment 30 D AFT DLRY
Modify Date 08-FEB-2022

CIN No. 06AABCE3453F120 **PAN No.** AABCE3453F

Please supply the following material as per the terms and conditions:-

Bill To
EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,,
 DHARUHERA,
 REWARI, HARYANA,
 DHARUHERA- 123106
 HARYANA, INDIA
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,
GSTN No 06AABCE3453F120

Ship To
EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,,
 DHARUHERA,
 REWARI, HARYANA,
 DHARUHERA- 123106
 HARYANA, INDIA
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,
GSTN No 06AABCE3453F120

Bill From
ESTOVR TECHNOLOGIES
 PLOT NO-375, SEC-07, IMT,MANESAR,
 GURGAON, HARYANA,
 HARYANA,
 IMT -MANESAR- 122050
 HARYANA, INDIA
GSTN No 06AANPP5476E1Z **Type** Regular

Shipped From
ESTOVR TECHNOLOGIES
 PLOT NO-375, SEC-07, IMT,MANESAR
 GURGAON, HARYANA
 HARYANA
 IMT -MANESAR- 122050
 HARYANA, INDIA
GSTN No 06AANPP5476E1Z **Type** Regular

| S.NO. | CONSUMABLES NAME | HSN | Delivery Date | QTY | RATE | DISC. % | AMOUNT | TAX | TOTAL |
|--------------|--|------|---------------|---------|----------|---------|-----------|----------|-----------|
| 1 | Thermal Paste Dispenser unit (12W/ MCPB 35x28) | 8467 | 15-02-2022 | 2.00Nos | 1,750.00 | 0.00 | 3,500.00 | 630.00 | 4,130.00 |
| 2 | Thermal Paste Dispenser (15W/ MCPB 35X35) | 8467 | 15-02-2022 | 2.00Nos | 1,750.00 | 0.00 | 3,500.00 | 630.00 | 4,130.00 |
| 3 | Thermal Paste Dispenser (40 X 40) | 8467 | 15-02-2022 | 2.00Nos | 1,750.00 | 0.00 | 3,500.00 | 630.00 | 4,130.00 |
| 4 | Diffuser Vacuum Pickup Nylon | 8467 | 15-02-2022 | 2.00Nos | 1,100.00 | 0.00 | 2,200.00 | 396.00 | 2,596.00 |
| 5 | Soldering Pot (Dia-4) | 8467 | 15-02-2022 | 1.00Nos | 9,800.00 | 0.00 | 9,800.00 | 1,764.00 | 11,564.00 |
| Total | | | | | | | 22,500.00 | 4,050.00 | 26,550.00 |

E & O E
 Total Taxable Amount : 22,500.00 (RUPEES TWENTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY)
 SGST:9.00% : 2,025.00 (RUPEES TWO THOUSAND TWENTY FIVE ONLY)
 CGST:9.00% : 2,025.00 (RUPEES TWO THOUSAND TWENTY FIVE ONLY)
 Total Invoice value : 26,550.00 (RUPEES TWENTY SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY)

Total Amount ₹ 26,550.00

| S NO. | HSN CODE | Taxable Value | CGST. % | AMOUNT | SGST. % | AMOUNT | IGST. % | AMOUNT | TOTAL |
|-------|----------|---------------|---------|----------|---------|----------|---------|--------|----------|
| 1 | 8467 | 22,500.00 | 9.00 | 2,025.00 | 9.00 | 2,025.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 4,050.00 |

Terms & Conditions : P.T.O.

A-65/A-75 additional fixtures parts

Created By

Checked By

Approved By

GSTIN:
06AANPP5476E1ZD
Email Id:
estovir.ems@gmail.com

 Ref No. ET/21-22/EST0123
 DATE : 07.02.2022

Emdet Engineers Pvt. Ltd.
Contact Person: Mr. Lalit Kumar
Contact No: +91-9758141705

Subject: Quotation
Dear Sir,

This has reference to our discussion, after going through your requirements we offer our best proposal as follow:

| Sr.No. | Particulars | Qty. | HSN | Unit Price | Amount |
|----------------|---|--------|------|------------|-----------------|
| 01. | Thermal Dispenser unit (12W/ MCPCB 35x28) | 02 Nos | 8467 | 1,750.00 | 3,500.00 |
| 02. | Thermal Dispenser (15W/ MCPCB 35X35) | 02 Nos | 8467 | 1,750.00 | 3,500.00 |
| 03. | Thermal Dispenser (40 X 40) | 02 Nos | 8467 | 1,750.00 | 3,500.00 |
| 04. | Diffuser Vacuum Pickup Nylon | 02 Nos | 8467 | 1,100.00 | 2,200.00 |
| 05. | Soldering Pot (Dia-4) | 01 Nos | 8467 | 9,800.00 | 9,800.00 |
| Freight | | | | | Extra As Actual |
| Packing | | | | | NIL |
| Taxable Amount | | | | | - |
| GST @ 18 % | | | | | 18% |
| Net Amount | | | | | - |

Customized Consumables for 12/15 watt.

Terms & Conditions :-

- **Payment** : 100% Advance,
- **Taxes** : GST 18 %
- **Transportation** : Extra At Actual
- **Packing** : Extra At Actual
- **Installation** : Extra At Actual
- **Delivery** : 2-3 Week after confirmation of order
With advance
- **Warranty** : Twelve months from the date of delivery against Manufacturing defects. Warranty does not cover the consumables.
- **Validity** : 30 Days
- **Installation** : Engineers boarding, loading will be paid by you during Installation & warranty period.
- **Jurisdiction** : All disputes will be referred to Gurgaon jurisdiction

PR no. 222